EWPARTS

A Division of Wm C Jackson & Co Pty Ltd

10

Pins
CODE

SPSU1648P/BULK
SPSU1647P

SPHN4102

SPSU1873J
SPSU1873J/BULKRED
SPSU1873J/BULKWHITE
SPSU3654

SPSU3655

SPSU3800
SPSU3550/WHITE
SPSU3550/0YSTER
SPSU3271
SPHN4104
SPHN4106
SPHN4107
SPHN4100
SPHN4101
SPSU1881P
SPSU1646J
SPSU1645J
SPSU1644J
SPSU1643P

SPSU1881

SPSU3655

DESCRIPTION

BLUE DORCAS PINS BULK

BLUE DORCAS

GLASS HEAD ROSETTE SPINDLE 40pins x 50 rosettes
GLASS HEAD STRETCH PIN RED & WHITE

GLASS HEAD STRETCH PINS RED BULK

GLASS HEAD STRETCH PINS WHITE BULK

LILL PINS SILVER

LILL PINS GOLD

PLASTIC HEAD PINS ROSETTE
PEARLISED PINS

PEARLISED PINS

QUILTING PINS, YELLOW HEAD
QUILTING SAFETY PINS BRASS CURVED
QUILTING SAFETY PINS BRASS CURVED
QUILTING SAFETY PINS BRASS CURVED
QUILTING SAFETY PINS STEEL CURVED
QUILTING SAFETY PINS STEEL CURVED
RED DORCAS EXTRA FINE LONG
SAFETY PINS NICKEL PLATED

SAFETY PINS NICKEL PLATED

SAFETY PINS NICKEL PLATED

SAFETY PINS NICKEL PLATED

SPHN4102

SPSU1873J

SIZE

26mm x 0.65mm
26mm x 0.65mm
26mm
35mm
35mm
35mm

26mm
38mm x 0.60mm
34mm x 0.60mm
45mm x 0.65mm
38mm
27mm
27mm
38mm
27mm
30mm x 0.60mm
27mm
27mm
37mm

37mm

SEWPARTS A pivision of Wm C Jackson & Co Pty Ltd |
169 Victoria Parade, Collingwood VIC. 3066, AUSTRALIA |

BRAND

PONY
PONY
PONY
CROWN
CROWN
CROWN
SEWPARTS

SEWPARTS

SEWPARTS
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
PONY
CROWN
CROWN
PONY
PONY

PACKAGING

500g box
TUB/25¢
spindle
60pcs/box
1000pcs
1000pcs
BOX/25¢
BOX/25¢

rosette 40 pins
BULK 1000
BULK 1000
tub/200 pins
50 pcs

50 pcs

1000 pcs
1000 pcs
1000 pcs
tub/25¢

50 pcs

1000 pcs

50 pcs

1000 pcs

SPSU1647P

Phone: 039417 3131

www.wmcjackson.com.au



